NEW KO9N hZX+RA4— FrOVElH

@IFEFAISD/\T L RiEiE

EDEHIEHIILL,
BECHERDHZEFEEINLTH 12,

O RIE : 40kgf XZFEHE OWTEN : 100/ XEEHLE

XK | & B & | o |mxtyr | BE lsxms
15-0524 | KO9N16-8W RIAR M8x125 | 117 | ¥ 800
15-0525 | KO9N16-8B 595 : 117 | ¥ 800
15-0530 | KOON16-10W | A~7AK 120 | ¥ 800
15-0531 | KOONT6=10B | J5w& | 10 | M10X15 56T ¥ 800
15-0536 | KOON16-12W | A~7A~ M12x1.25 124 | ¥ 800
15-0537 | KOON16-12B | J5v% ““> 124 | ¥ 800
15-0526 | KO9N28—8W RIAF M8x1.25 | 125 | ¥ 840
15-0527 | KO9N28-8B I59h ) 125 | ¥ 840
15-0532 | KOIN28-1OW | A7AF | g [ oo | 128 | ¥ 840
- 15-0533 | KO9N28—10B | J5v% 2 128 [ ¥ 840
o | _15-0538 | KO9N28-12W | &7k Mi12x1.25 | 131 | ¥ 840
o Qm)kﬁféﬁm} . 15-0539 | KOON28—12B | J5v% ““21131 | ¥ 840
=l IAAX— 15-0528 | KO9N35-8W RIA 127 | ¥ 840
@& FAOU+8 7450529 | KOIN35-8B | J5v7 M8X1.25 427 [ ¥ 840
y @ :FHY 15-0534 | KOON35-10W | DAk | 3¢ [ paoo i o| 130 | ¥ 840
@nN-—:ppP 15-0535 | KO9N35-10B | 7597 130 [ ¥ 840
27 15-0540 | KO9N35—-12W | &1~ M12x125 134 | ¥ 840
15-0541 | KO9N35-12B | J3v% 2134 | ¥ 840
B JL—r3247 60 W4T D60
@ : : x - ¥
| \ ' < = 3> < [ -
‘ _ |
[0)
4—$65 P11
3 }5) o~
N
4 [{ ] g ‘
. / , ®
] e I Mg
gl @FL—+:4E 10 OIV7R
3 ENEY D 2 2 (ZEDOA— )
Sl + a
@K -F40U+E QA& : 10+
/ @®FE#H:+10v Q@ :+10Y
| Y\ @H/\—:PP @hIN—:PP
Fxa—F| 8 B & ® E(g% sEfiE | |Exa—F & B & ® E(g% =itk
15-0542 | KOON16-PW | A7k | . | 154 | ¥ 880 15-0518 | KOONT6-RW | o4k | - | 129 | ¥ 790
15-0543 | KOON16-PB_| 754 154 | ¥ 880 15-0519 | KOON16-RB_| F59%4 129 | ¥ 790
15-0544 | KO9N28-PW | #74k | 50 | 162 | ¥ 910 15-0520 | KOON28-RW | s74k | .o | 136 | ¥ 820
15-0545 | KOON28-PB | J5v% 162 | ¥ 910 15-0521 | KOON28-RB | I5v% 136 | ¥ 820
15-0546 | KOIN35-PW | A7A+ | 5o | 165 | ¥ 910 15-0522 | KOIN35-RW | A94k | o | 139 | ¥ 820
15-0547 | KOON35-PB_| 754 165 | ¥ 910 15-0523 | KOON35-RB | 594 139 | ¥ 820

A2t ARRKREM

136-0074 HHDTERHF6-2-9 www.pla-part.com
TEL:03-5665-7711 FAX:03-5665-7712




